
Lasten YU-kisojen 22.7.2025 tulokset
Osallistujia 34

P/T 5  (2020-2025)

Juoksu 20 m

Kerttu Hirvonen 2020 5,3
Juho Iso-Pärna 2020 5,4
Ville Tiainen 2020 5,5
Väinö Sistonen 2020 5,6
Edvin Kekäläinen 2020 5,6
Stella Hentinen 2020 5,6
Onni Tuunanen 2020 6

Heppu Kupiainen 2021 5,9
Bella Bui 2021 6,3
Mette Lajunen 2021 6,5
Lauri Iso-Pärna 2021 6,6
Lilli Lehonkoski 2021 6,9

Luka Muhonen 2022 7,5
Hemmo Kupiainen 2022 8,2
Helvi Mielonen 2022 8,4

Iisa Silvennoinen 2023 16,1
Eemi Tuunanen 2023 16,8
Venla Sistonen 2023 18,5

Rasmus Sihvonen 2024 12

Pallonheitto

Ville Tiainen 2020 8,8
Väinö Sistonen 2020 6,52
Juho Iso-Pärna 2020 6,03
Stella Hentinen 2020 5,92
Kerttu Hirvonen 2020 5,8
Edvin Kekäläinen 2020 4,97
Onni Tuunanen 2020 2,49



Heppu Kupiainen 2021 8,86
Lauri Iso-Pärna 2021 4,73
Lilli Lehonkoski 2021 3,2
Mette Lajunen 2021 2,97
Bella Bui 2021 2,81

Helvi Mielonen 2022 3,41
Hemmo Kupiainen 2022 3,28
Luka Muhonen 2022 3,09

Venla Sistonen 2023 1,4
Iisa Silvennoinen 2023 1,2
Eemi Tuunanen 2023 0,9

Rasmus Sihvonen 2024 0,87

Pituushyppy

Juho Iso-Pärna 2020 2,08
Stella Hentinen 2020 1,9
Kerttu Hirvonen 2020 1,6
Edvin Kekäläinen 2020 1,52
Ville Tiainen 2020 1,08
Onni Tuunanen 2020 1,03

Lauri Iso-Pärna 2021 1,58
Heppu Kupiainen 2021 1,55
Bella Bui 2021 1,38
Lilli Lehonkoski 2021 1,27
Mette Lajunen 2021 1,06

Helvi Mielonen 2022 1,11
Hemmo Kupiainen 2022 1,09

Venla Sistonen 2023 0,37
Iisa Silvennoinen 2023 0,24

P/T 7 (2019 ja 2018)

Juoksu 40 m

Alex Bui 2018 7,9
Hilma Kosonen 2018 8,1
Aatu Soukkalahti 2018 8,1
Adelee Hallberg 2018 8,4
Ella Laukkanen 2018 8,6
Luka Paakkunainen 2018 9,7



Eeli Venäläinen 2019 8,8
Saimi Sonne 2019 9,4
Mirko Laukkanen 2019 11,2

Pallonheitto

Alex Bui 2018 12,59
Luka Paakkunainen 2018 10,87
Aatu Soukkalahti 2018 8,17
Hilma Kosonen 2018 6,72
Adelee Hallberg 2018 6,2
Ella Laukkanen 2018 5,48

Eeli Venäläinen 2019 12,39
Mirko Laukkanen 2019 10,63
Saimi Sonne 2019 6,44

Pituushyppy

Ella Laukkanen 2018 1,91
Alex Bui 2018 1,91
Hilma Kosonen 2018 1,73
Luka Paakkunainen 2018 1,72
Aatu Soukkalahti 2018 1,6
Adelee Hallberg 2018 1,42

Saimi Sonne 2019 2,12
Eeli Venäläinen 2019 1,83
Mirko Laukkanen 2019 1,12

P/T 9 (2017 ja 2016)

Aitajuoksu 60 m

Edit Kekäläinen 2016 13,3
Nelli Tiainen 2016 14,6

Jossina Hallberg 2017 36,1

Kuulantyöntö

Edit Kekäläinen 2016 3,94
Nelli Tiainen 2016 3,67
Minttu Laukkanen 2016 2,46

Jossina Hallberg 2017 3,65



Pituushyppy

Edit Kekäläinen 2016 3,37
Nelli Tiainen 2016 2,46
Minttu Laukkanen 2016 1,65

Jossina Hallberg 2017 1,72

Korkeushyppy

Edit Kekäläinen 2016 1,15
Nelli Tiainen 2016 0,95

Jossina Hallberg 2017 0,75

P/T 11 (2015-2014)

Aitajuoksu 60 m

Alisa Juuti 2015 16,6

Kuulantyöntö

Alisa Juuti 2015 4,16

Pituushyppy

Alisa Juuti 2015 2,55

Korkeushyppy

Alisa Juuti 2015 0,9


